ui13
Middx

Teams not closed in

TVH

St.Marys

London Heathside

Highgate

Harrow

Highgate

TVH

Trent Park

TVH

SBH

Zakia
olivia
Kate

Monica
Beth
Ella

Rose
Lorna
Matilda

Ellen
Eliza
Nikita

Mya
Charlotte
Eve

Florence
Hannah
Bea

Lily
Kaisa
Eve-Marie

Roisin
Isabella
Poppy

Mabel
Aramay
Camille

Olivia
Natasha

Mossi
Colgrave
Price

Deakin
Turton
Fryer

Garrett
Dumbleton
Heath

Donald
Herzog
Crabb

Addison
Ballentine
0'Goan

Haddad
Giles
Bannister

Dafter
Hanni
Weintraub

Keohane
Steel
Allwright

Sackeld
Robertson
Rousset

Lava
Tanner

11.49
13.02
11.46
36.37

13.13
12.39
11.53
37.45

11.48
13.08
13.33
38.29

11.53
14.05
13.32
39.30

13.14
13.58
12.48

13.57
13.18
13.57
40.22

12.29
13.55
14.20
40.44

12.42
15.49
14.37
43.08

14.25
13.19
16.27
44.11

13.24
13.35

Fastest Lap



Herts

Team not closed in

Highgate

SBH

Bianca
Lily

Elena
Eleanor

Le Vu
Mitchell

Roncarti
Rachel

13.47
17.10

11.31 Fastest Lap
13.12



